Features
 •  All stainless steel welded sensing element
 •  Fast response time
 • Pressure sensing ranges from vacuum to 5000 psig
 • 1/4 inch NPT male threaded process connection
 • Output options: 4-20 mA or 0-10 VDC
 • Integral 6.6 foot shielded cable or DIN form C electrical connections
 • Made in the USA
 • CE marked
 • 3-year warranty
SPT25 Series Pressure Transmitters
ProSense SPT25 Series Pressure Transmitters (Shielded Cable)
Part Number Description Electrical Connection Input Voltage Wt(lb) Price
SPT25-20-V30A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, -14.7 vacuum to 30 psig range, 1/4” NPT
male port
Integral 6.6 ft (2m)
shielded cable
9 - 36 VDC
0.38
$;;008tf:
SPT25-20-0030A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 30 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008t3:
SPT25-20-0060A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 60 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008t4:
SPT25-20-0100A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 100 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008t5:
SPT25-20-0150A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 150 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008t6:
SPT25-20-0200A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 200 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008t7:
SPT25-20-0300A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 300 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008t8:
SPT25-20-0500A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 500 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008t9:
SPT25-20-1000A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 1000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008ta:
SPT25-20-1500A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 1500 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008tb:
SPT25-20-2000A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 2000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008tc:
SPT25-20-3000A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 3000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008td:
SPT25-20-5000A Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 5000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008te:
SPT25-10-V30A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, -14.7 vacuum to 30 psig range, 1/4” NPT
male port
14 - 36 VDC
$;008t2:
SPT25-10-0030A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 30 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008sx:
SPT25-10-0060A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 60 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008sy:
SPT25-10-0100A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 100 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008sz:
SPT25-10-0150A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 150 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008s]:
SPT25-10-0200A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 200 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008s[:
SPT25-10-0300A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 300 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008s_:
SPT25-10-0500A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 500 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008s#:
SPT25-10-1000A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 1000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008s!:
SPT25-10-1500A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 1500 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008s?:
SPT25-10-2000A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 2000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008s,:
SPT25-10-3000A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 3000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008t0:
SPT25-10-5000A Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 5000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008t1:
The ProSense SPT25 pressure transmitter series is engineered to meet many
industrial, commercial, and OEM pressure measurement applications. The all
stainless steel welded thin film sensing element provides very fast response
time and is compatible with many different media sensing applications.

SPT25 Series Pressure Transmitters
ProSense SPT25 Series Pressure Transmitters (DIN Connector)
Part Number Description Electrical Connection Input Voltage Wt(lb) Price
SPT25-20-V30D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, -14.7 vacuum to 30 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port
 DIN 175301-803C
 L-connector
9 - 36 VDC
0.30
$008sv:
SPT25-20-0030D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 30 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008sh:
SPT25-20-0060D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 60 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $-008si:
SPT25-20-0100D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 100 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $-008sj:
SPT25-20-0150D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 150 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008sk:
SPT25-20-0200D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 200 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $-008sl:
SPT25-20-0300D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 300 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008sn:
SPT25-20-0500D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 500 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008so:
SPT25-20-1000D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 1000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008sp:
SPT25-20-1500D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 1500 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008sq:
SPT25-20-2000D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 2000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008ss:
SPT25-20-3000D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 3000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008st:
SPT25-20-5000D Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 5000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008su:
SPT25-10-V30D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, -14.7 vacuum to 30 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port
14 - 36 VDC
$008sg:
SPT25-10-0030D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 30 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008s4:
SPT25-10-0060D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 60 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008s5:
SPT25-10-0100D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 100 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008s6:
SPT25-10-0150D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 150 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008s7:
SPT25-10-0200D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 200 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008s8:
SPT25-10-0300D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 300 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008s9:
SPT25-10-0500D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 500 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008sa:
SPT25-10-1000D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 1000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008sb:
SPT25-10-1500D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 1500 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008sc:
SPT25-10-2000D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 2000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008sd:
SPT25-10-3000D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 3000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $008se:
SPT25-10-5000D Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 5000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port $;008sf:
4 to 20 mA Output Wiring Diagrams
0 to 10 VDC Output Wiring Diagram
V+
Com